
September 2021

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

40,483

1 219.50 41,862 1,379 208 1,315 0 111 0 786 70

2 219.98 43,100 1,238 193 1,298 0 0 0 946 79

3 220.35 44,062 962 457 806 0 0 0 840 62

4 220.49 44,427 365 612 432 0 0 0 843 -16

5 220.44 44,296 -131 863 0 0 0 0 835 -93

6 220.24 43,775 -521 613 591 0 0 0 1,350 -117

7 220.02 43,204 -571 574 699 0 0 0 1,378 -183

8 219.79 42,609 -595 428 860 0 0 0 1,448 -139

9 219.69 42,351 -258 488 1,450 0 0 0 1,844 -224

10 219.78 42,583 232 581 1,120 0 0 0 1,529 -55

11 219.88 42,841 258 823 853 0 0 0 1,471 -75

12 220.22 43,723 882 1,227 635 0 0 0 1,372 -45

13 220.18 43,619 -104 1,119 0 0 0 593 527 -50

14 220.10 43,411 -208 1,099 0 0 0 0 1,011 -193

15 219.40 41,605 -1,806 1,164 626 0 0 1,182 1,255 -263

16 219.52 41,913 308 1,153 998 0 0 885 991 -119

17 220.20 43,671 1,758 1,330 1,252 0 0 517 937 -242

18 219.89 42,867 -804 1,226 265 0 0 593 1,321 19

19 220.23 43,749 882 1,627 635 0 0 590 1,277 49

20 220.36 44,088 339 1,723 316 0 0 1,095 850 77

21 220.02 43,204 -884 1,539 0 0 0 593 1,266 -125

22 219.94 42,997 -207 1,489 832 0 0 1,162 1,144 -120

23 220.07 43,334 337 1,625 0 0 0 1,165 367 77

24 219.36 41,503 -1,831 1,503 429 0 0 1,160 1,425 -270

25 219.45 41,733 230 1,590 749 0 0 1,160 957 -105

26 219.73 42,454 721 1,559 480 0 0 1,160 479 -36

27 219.66 42,273 -181 1,419 267 0 0 1,160 576 -41

28 218.88 40,280 -1,993 927 431 0 0 1,160 1,027 -175

29 219.17 41,017 737 246 1,060 0 82 0 754 -99

30 219.06 40,737 -280 30 1,689 0 1,040 0 680 -27

TOTALS 254 29,435 20,088 0 1,233 14,175 31,486 -2,379

ACRE-FEET 254 58,379 39,843 0 2,445 28,119 62,456 226 -4,722

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 2,445 Dos Amigos Pump 62,456
San Luis Pump 28,119 Deliveries 226

Total 93246
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